Economic Development Corporation and V&K Construction, LLC for provision and 
installation of a dumpster and dumpster enclosure to serve Seagoville Economic 
Development Corporation properties located in Downtown Seagoville for a price 
not to exceed twenty-five thousand two hundred fifty-seven dollars and zero cents 
($25,257.00). 

13. Consider a Resolution approving and ratifying a contract between the Seagoville 
Economic Development Corporation And V&K Construction, LLC for repair, 
texturing and painting of an exterior wall of the Seagoville Economic Development 
Corporation property located at 111 N. Kaufman Street for a price not to exceed 
twenty-two thousand one hundred eighty-seven dollars and fifty cents ($22,187.50). 

Regular Agenda 
14. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving a Public Improvement District Policy. 
15. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving and accepting the Conveyance of 

Existing Facilities and Assignment of Warranties by Seagoville Laguna Azure, LLC

[...]

Economic Development Corporation and V&K Construction, LLC for provision and 
installation of a dumpster and dumpster enclosure to serve Seagoville Economic 
Development Corporation properties located in Downtown Seagoville for a price 
not to exceed twenty-five thousand two hundred fifty-seven dollars and zero cents 
($25,257.00). 

INTRODUCTION 
The purpose of this item is for provision and installation of a dumpster in the Seagoville Economic 
Development Corporation buildings downtown.  

BACKGROUND 
On June 20, 2024, the EDC Board discussed potential future downtown improvements, in keeping with

[...]

Consider a Resolution approving and ratifying a contract between the Seagoville 
Economic Development Corporation And V&K Construction, LLC for repair, 
texturing and painting of an exterior wall of the Seagoville Economic Development 
Corporation property located at 111 N. Kaufman Street for a price not to exceed 
twenty-two thousand one hundred eighty-seven dollars and fifty cents 
($22,187.50). 

INTRODUCTION 
The purpose of this item is for repair, texturing, and painting of an exterior wall of the Seagoville Economic 
Development Corporation property located at 111 N. Kaufman Street.  

BACKGROUND 
On June 20, 2024, the EDC Board discussed potential future downtown improvements, in keeping with